Cercle Royal De Natation De Bruxelles Atalante

Championnats BCBW 2016 11 09_10 2016

Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL) 9/10/2016

Apercu des résultats

Lastname, Firstname

YOB

Discipline

ABDO Abdellah 04 : 50 Libre

50 Dos

50 Libre
50 Papillon

50 Libre
50 Dos
50 Papillon

50 Libre
800 Libre
50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon

50 Libre
1500 Libre
50 Dos
50 Papillon

50 Libre
800 Libre
50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon

50 Libre
800 Libre
50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon

50 Libre
800 Libre
50 Dos
50 Brasse

50 Libre
800 Libre
50 Dos

50 Brasse
50 Papillon

50 Libre
50 Papillon

50 Libre
50 Papillon

50 Libre
50 Papillon

50 Libre
50 Dos
50 Brasse
50 Papillon

50 Libre
800 Libre
50 Brasse

50 Libre
50 Dos
50 Papillon

50 Libre
50 Dos

Barmakran Zakaria 02 :

Belkhialat Bouziani Yassin 00 :

Ben Naim Nisrine 02 :

Ben Naim Rayane 01:

Cavadini Caroline 90 :

Cavadini Virginie 98 :

D'hondt Alexie 01:

Dobrin Alexandra 93:

Dos Santos Sam 98 :

Foerster Camille 02:

Garcia Ribeiro Cowling Bene05 :

Gervais Lucas 96 :

Goethals Reinhilde 98 :

Guede Amadou 00:

Hernandez Zelie 05:

hel
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Time

33.66
40.15

33.28
39.99

26.56
31.89
28.66

29.87
9:55.45
32.80
37.73
32.21

27.34
19:06.48

33.02
30.97

28.05
9:45.71
33.10
35.97
30.27

29.37
9:22.82
33.53
40.13
31.64

30.57
10:02.22
34.08
39.08

29.64
9:17.78
31.22
35.59
29.79

26.48
27.44

33.58
41.90

37.27
43.40

24.46
29.46
33.01
26.45

30.44
10:34.96
35.68

27.66
31.39
30.81

35.31
40.52

Round Old PB.

34.90
1:04.30

42.56
50.49

30.75
11:03.68
36.02
39.44
35.95

27.38
19:05.04

33.31
31.19

26.67
9:13.98
32.54
35.94
29.38

29.41
9:24.89
34.41
39.02
31.66

29.31
10:28.02
33.24
38.67

28.84
9:21.79
30.78
37.30
29.07

24.86
27.27

40.80
45.41

29.62
10:43.62
35.89

28.34
34.05
31.09

41.83
57.81

Petit bassin (25m)

Diff.

108%
256%

164%
159%

106%
124%
121%
109%
125%

100%
100%

102%
101%

90%
89%
97%
100%
94%

100%
101%
105%

95%
100%

92%
109%
95%
98%

95%
101%
97%
110%
95%

88%
99%

120%
109%

95%
103%
101%

105%
118%
102%

140%
204%

MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP

MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP

MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP
MPP

MPP
MPP
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Championnats BCBW 2016 Il 09_10 2016 Louvain-la-Neuve (BEL) 9/10/2016
Inglese Eva 00: 50 Libre 1 29.40 28.57 94%
800 Libre 1 9:49.13 10:03.71 105% MPP
50 Dos 1 35.22 34.64 97%
50 Papillon 1 31.30 29.98 92%
Marin Marie 01: 50 Libre 2 30.20 29.84 98%
800 Libre 3 10:48.73 MPP
50 Dos 3 35.38 33.91 92%
50 Papillon 4 34.26 35.86 110% MPP
Mititelu Armand 01: 50 Libre 4 28.82 28.02 95%
1500 Libre 1 17:27.44 18:07.77 108% MPP
50 Brasse 1 35.66 36.77 106% MPP
50 Papillon 1 29.64 29.61 100%
Seddik Rayan 02: 50 Libre 5 29.13 30.17 107% MPP
1500 Libre 2 18:56.60 MPP
50 Dos 3 35.78 MPP
50 Brasse 3 41.59 46.98 128% MPP
50 Papillon 4 32.44 36.16 124% MPP
Van Hentenrijk Matthieu 03: 50 Libre 2 31.98 33.52 110% MPP
1500 Libre 1 19:25.64 MPP
50 Dos 3 36.75 37.59 105% MPP
50 Papillon 2 32.97 34.86 112% MPP
Vata Gjon 02: 50 Libre 2 27.70 27.91 102% MPP
1500 Libre 1 17:02.82 18:34.03 119% MPP
50 Dos 2 30.63 31.27 104% MPP
50 Papillon 1 28.91 30.47 111% MPP
Zeraidi Kenza 02: 50 Libre 1 29.82 29.63 99%
800 Libre 1 9:46.42 10:03.62 106% MPP
50 Dos 2 32.91 33.17 102% MPP
50 Brasse 4 41.77 4527  117% MPP
50 Papillon 1 31.99 3256 104% MPP



